
 
UNIVERSITAS PUTERA BATAM 

   ENGLISH PROFICIENCY TEST 
   25 Mei 2024 
  Tempat: Gedung Y-115 
 

SESI 1 (08:30-10:00 WIB) 
NO NAMA NPM NO. PC 

1 AGUSTINUS ALWIN TANGO 201210031 115-02 

2 AHMAD RIZAL FATHURROHMAN 200410082 115-27 

3 ANDREVIKO NAIBAHO 200410037 115-28 

4 ANGELINE 210910009 115-53 

5 ARNOLD SIHOMBING 200410004 115-04 

6 DICKY SYAFRIANDRA SAPUTRA 210210054 115-25 

7 DONNY OKTAVIAN 210210046 115-30 

8 ENI SHELINA 210810014 115-51 

9 ERNI RATIKA SARI BR PAKPAHAN 210910261 115-06 

10 FILBERT YOUNG 211510026 115-23 

11 HANDOKO 210910245 115-32 

12 JACKIE LEE 210810073 115-49 

13 JACKLYN BERNITA ADE ENG 210910012 115-08 

14 MUHAMMAD JAMAL MANSUR 200910239 115-21 

15 MURNIWATI NDRURU 201210025 115-34 

16 NURUL ATHALLA RANIA INSYIRA 201210050 115-47 

17 OKTIVIA 210810055 115-10 

18 PUTRI DHEA SAHARA MAHARANI 201210009 115-19 

19 ROBY SANJAYA SEMBIRING 201510016 115-36 

20 RUBEN LEOPOLDO MANTIRI 201210040 115-45 

21 SERLIH RATIH 200910191 115-12 

22 VALENCIA 210910047 115-17 

23 VITA APRILINA 211010038 115-38 

24 YOHANA AMELIA 200410055 115-43 

25 ZILHI ZIYATI BR GINTING 210910241 115-14 
 

 

 
  



UNIVERSITAS PUTERA BATAM 

   ENGLISH PROFICIENCY TEST 
   25 Mei 2024 
  Tempat: Gedung Y-115 
 

SESI 2 (10:30-12:00 WIB) 
NO NAMA NPM NO. PC 

1 ADE LIA FATMAWATI 200910193 115-02 

2 ADEK ALI AZHAR 200910053 115-27 

3 ALYA SAKINAH RAZAN 200910273 115-28 

4 ANGGI ANGELINA BR PARDEDE 200410047 115-53 

5 APRILIA PUTRI 210910001 115-04 

6 DAFFA RAMADHAN 200910082 115-25 

7 DARMAN MARIANSAH 210810013 115-30 

8 DARREN YANG 211510011 115-51 

9 DEVYD IRFAN ESSA 200610015 115-06 

10 DINA MEILINA 200710019 115-23 

11 EDWARD SURANTA MANURUNG 201510021 115-32 

12 FADHIL JULIANO 201210060 115-49 

13 JULIANA MEGA PUTRI SIAGIAN 200910108 115-08 

14 KEZIA VIOLIN 200810114 115-21 

15 LAMTUMIAR SIPAHUTAR 210910260 115-34 

16 NANI 210910025 115-47 

17 NAOMI DEBORA SIALLAGAN 201110035 115-10 

18 RAHMAD DINOF 201510036 115-19 

19 RAYNI GRAICELDA 200910216 115-36 

20 RIVALDO ANTONI POLAMOLO 210910278 115-45 

21 ROSI FEBRIANTI 200910242 115-12 

22 STEVEN 211510005 115-17 

23 VANNESS CHUANG 210910040 115-38 

24 VINCENT YANG 210810098 115-43 

25 WAFIQ AZIZAH 210210067 115-14 
 

  



 

 
UNIVERSITAS PUTERA BATAM 

   ENGLISH PROFICIENCY TEST 
   25 Mei 2024 
  Tempat: Gedung Y-117 
 

SESI 1 (08:30-10:00 WIB) 
NO NAMA NPM NO. PC 

1 ADELIA FITRI 200910263 117-02 

2 ADI WIJAYA SAPUTRA 220910237 117-27 

3 AGUS JOHANES 210910060 117-28 

4 ALFIANANDO 200410070 117-53 

5 ANUGERAH PUTRA KANG 210210010 117-04 

6 DAVID 210910111 117-25 

7 DEFIKI KHAIRI 200410042 117-30 

8 DEWO SETYO PANEGORO 200410008 117-51 

9 DWI NATALIA ANGELA SIALLAGAN 210910273 117-06 

10 DWINA PUTRI AYU SARAGIH 201210058 117-23 

11 HUDIAL ULIHARFI 200910270 117-32 

12 IBRANI GAHO 200210014 117-49 

13 IKHSAN FIRMANSYAH 200410033 117-08 

14 JASSICA FERNANDA 200910213 117-21 

15 KELVIN 210910186 117-34 

16 MUHAMMAD ARIF RAHMAN 190910315 117-47 

17 NOVELINA STEPHANI 210910015 117-10 

18 PARYANINGSIH 210410086 117-19 

19 RIZKA DWI AMALIA 191110066 117-36 

20 RONA NATALIA SIMARMATA 210910105 117-45 

21 SELPIANA BR NABABAN 200710025 117-12 

22 SHERLY CHAIRANI 210910281 117-17 

23 VIKA AYUNI 200910248 117-38 

24 WINNIE ANGELINE 210810018 117-43 

25 WIWIN HERMANSYAH PANJAITAN 210410093 117-14 
 

  



 

UNIVERSITAS PUTERA BATAM 

   ENGLISH PROFICIENCY TEST 
   25 Mei 2024 
  Tempat: Gedung Y-117 
 

SESI 2 (10:30-12:00 WIB) 
NO NAMA NPM NO. PC 

1 AGUSTINA SIHOMBING 201210023 117-02 

2 BILLI R KATLIAU 200210067 117-27 

3 CICI ASTRIANI BR MANULLANG 200910211 117-28 

4 DAVID 210910054 117-53 

5 EKA YUDIANTO ZENDRATO 190810189 117-04 

6 ELDIANA SIDAURUK 200810093 117-25 

7 HENDRA 210910070 117-30 

8 JOGGIE KIEMAS SIMORANGKIR 210410060 117-51 

9 KEVIN 210910244 117-06 

10 MARWANTO 210910050 117-23 

11 MUTIAH 201210038 117-32 

12 NURIKA PUTRI WINDYARINI 210810003 117-49 

13 NUURUL PURNAMA SARY 200910137 117-08 

14 OWEN 200210051 117-21 

15 POLTAK SAMUEL BUTAR-BUTAR 210410074 117-34 

16 RICHO AFFRISTA 200910016 117-47 

17 RIFKA TARIHORAN 210410014 117-10 

18 SELLY MARCELLA AGUSTIN 210910143 117-19 

19 TIKA YOLANDA 200910293 117-36 

20 TITA ROSITA 190910134 117-45 

21 TRI ANANDA 200410015 117-12 

22 TRI WAHYUNI SIMANJUNTAK 200910217 117-17 

23 VINCENT 210210021 117-38 

24 WENNITA 210810009 117-43 

25 YULIANA 210810008 117-14 
 

 


